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South Carolina TLegislature

February 11, 2026, 06:44:37 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 4062 General Bill, By Harrison

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 59-121-30, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE
ELECTION OF MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF VISITORS OF THE CITADEL, SO AS TO REVISE THE AGE LIMITATION
WITH RESPECT TO ELIGIBILITY FOR ELECTION.

04/22/97
04/29/97
04/29/97
04/30/97
05/01/97
05/01/97
05/22/97
01/27/98

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-11

Amended HJ-58

Read second time HJ-58

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-21

Introduced and read first time SJ-16

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-16

Committee report: Majority favorable with amend., minority unfavorable Education SJ-19
Referred to Committee on Education SJ-348
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