

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 4062 General Bill, By Harrison

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 59-121-30, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE ELECTION OF MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF VISITORS OF THE CITADEL, SO AS TO REVISE THE AGE LIMITATION WITH RESPECT TO ELIGIBILITY FOR ELECTION.

04/22/97	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-11
04/29/97	House	Amended HJ-58
04/29/97	House	Read second time HJ-58
04/30/97	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-21
05/01/97	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-16
05/01/97	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-16
05/22/97	Senate	Committee report: Majority favorable with amend., minority unfavorable Education SJ-19
01/27/98	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-348